



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER **42866**

LOCATION **180**

FOREMAN **Jeff Shea**

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API **15-113-21359-01-00**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8/23/13	P85	Neustrom 1-4H	4	17	4	McPherson
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Petroflow Energy Corp			446	Josh G		
MAILING ADDRESS			502	Zevi A		
525 S. Main St, Ste 1120			471	Jeff S.		
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE			
Tulsa		OK	74103			

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 282 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 9 5/8 32.3lb
 CASING DEPTH 275 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL 31.49 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT IN CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 18.4 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, broke circ. pumped 1305kg class A cement
3% calcium 2% gel 1/2 lb polyflake displaced with 4 bbls fresh water

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54013	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00
5406	85	MILEAGE	4.20	357.00
5407A	85 mi	Tan mileage delivery	1.41	719.10
11045	1305kg	Class A cement	15.70	2041.00
1100	312 lbs	calcium chloride	.78	243.36
1107	75 lbs	polyflake	2.47	185.25
1118B	260 lbs	Gel	.22	57.20
4167	1	9 5/8 Float Shoe	758.00	758.00
4310	25 lbs	Sugar	22.50	22.50
4415	1	9 5/8 rubber Plug	159.75	159.75
4133	3	9 5/8 centralizers	82.00	246.00
			Subtotal	5659.16
			SALES TAX	265.48
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5924.64

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE 061746

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

KET NUMBER 43884
LOCATION 180 Eldorado
FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT Api 15-13-21359-01-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8-31-13	P85	New Storm 14H	4	17	41	McPherson
CUSTOMER Peto Flow Energy			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 525 S main st Ste 1120			467	Jerid	702	Jacob
CITY Tulsa			603	Jeremy A		
STATE OK			491	Jeremy M		
ZIP CODE 74103			681	mark		

JOB TYPE long string B HOLE SIZE 8 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 3986 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 7" 26lb
 CASING DEPTH 3986 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER 43ft shoe joint
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15.5 lb SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 43 ft
 DISPLACEMENT 151.65 DISPLACEMENT PSI 1200 MIX PSI 300 RATE 11.5 bpm

REMARKS: Safety meeting, Break circulation pump 10bbl water flash mix 200 sks 60/40 2 1/2 cc 5% kol-seal 1/4 lb poly-flake at 13 lb per gal, tail with 150 sks class A, 3 1/2 gal, 2 1/2 cc, 3% kol-seal, 1/4 lb gal, displaced at 11.5 bpm for 133 bbl, slow Rate to 2.13 bpm to land plug at 1500 psi check float float held Job complete.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	2170.00
5406	85	MILEAGE	4.20	357.00
5407 A	85	15 ton mileage	1.41	1797.75
5402	1500	footage	.23	345.00
1104 S	150	class A	15.70	2355.00
1131	200	60/40	13.18	2636.00
1107	75	poly-flake	2.47	185.25
1118 B	1650	gel	1.22	363.00
1102	560	calcium chloride	.78	436.80
1110 A	1700	Kol-Seal	.46	782.00
1137	50	cdi 26	8.48	424.00
1146	50	caF 38	8.51	425.50
4131	11	7" center	61.00	671.00
4164	1	7" AFlu shoe	577.50	577.50
4455	1	7" latch down plug	325.50	325.50
4306	1	thread lock kit	65.00	65.00
			Subtotal	13916.30
			tax 7.3%	13916.30
			SALES TAX	1061.12
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	145M.42

Ravin 3737

261951

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE 8-31-13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.